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Lampy LED
LED lamps
Светодиодные лампы

TOMI LED

GU10

TOMI LED3W GU10-WW 22702 3 3 - 25 3000 250 A++ 3

TOMI LED3W GU10-CW 22703 3 3 - 26 5300 270 A++ 3

TOMI LED3W GU10-NW 22823 3 3 - 26 4000 260 A++ 3

TOMI LED5W GU10-WW 22700 5 5 - 33 3000 360 A+ 5

TOMI LED5W GU10-NW 22824 5 5 - 33 4000 370 A+ 5

TOMI LED5W GU10-CW 22701 5 5 - 34 5300 380 A+ 5

TOMI LED7W GU10-WW 22821 7 7 - 42 3000 500 A+ 7

TOMI LED7W GU10-NW 22825 7 7 - 42 4000 510 A+ 7

TOMI LED7W GU10-CW 22820 7 7 - 43 5300 520 A+ 7

LED SMD

220-240V~
50/60Hz

≥15000

20000

120

Ø50

55

TOMI LED

A
LU

 +
 P

C

MILKY
cover

Завантажено з kanlux.com.ua

https://kanlux.com.ua

